March 2, 2023

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1352

Page 1, line 2, replace "United States" with "state"

Page 1, line 2, replace "52" with "30"

Page 1, line 3, replace "PO3" with "Petty Officer Third Class"

Page 1, line 7, replace "PO3" with "Petty Officer Third Class"

Page 1, line 7, replace "United States" with "State"

Page 1, line 7, replace "52 east" with "30"

Page 1, line 9, replace "United States" with "state"

Page 1, line 9, replace "52" with "30"

Page 1, line 9, remove "west"

Page 1, line 10, replace "thirty-sixth avenue" with "seventeenth street"

Page 1, line 10, remove "east"

Page 1, line 10, replace "thirty-sixth avenue" with "nineteenth street"

Page 1, line 11, replace "PO3" with "Petty Officer Third Class"

Page 1, line 15, replace "United States" with "state"

Page 1, line 15, replace "52" with "30"

Page 1, line 15, replace "PO3" with "Petty Officer Third Class"

Renumber accordingly